THE DATASHEET OF
FAN1540MPX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
November 2005
FAN1539/FAN1540 Rev. 1.1.1

sion features a separate Kelvin sense pin for high preci-
sion applications.
Ordering Information
Tape and Reel Information
Product Number Output Voltage Package
FAN1540MMPX 3.3V 5x6mm 8-Lead MLP in T&R
FAN1539MPX 3.3V 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP in T&R
FAN1540MPX 3.3V 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP in T&R
FAN1540DX 3.3V 3-Lead TO-252 in T&R
FAN1540D18X 1.8V 3-Lead TO-252 in T&R
Quantity Reel Size Width
3000 7" 8mm
2
FAN1539/FAN1540 Rev. 1.1.1
FA
N
1539/FA
N